62105 Retail Polybag
Goobay
USB-C™ Multiport Adapter (HDMI + Ethernet, PD), white
adds one Ethernet connection, one HDMI™ connection and one USB 3.0 connection to
a USB-C™ device
•  mirrors signals from USB-C™ to HDMI™ and USB devices
•		supports	HDMI™	resolution	of	up	to	4k	x	2k	@	30 Hz

44.5 x 10.5 mm
Varta Professional Electronics
Model designation 6032
Diameter 20 mm
Weight 3 g
Manufacturer designation DL2032, CR2032, 6032
Height 3.2 mm
CR2032 (6032)
lithium button cell, 3 V
Varta Ready to Use
Tecxus Alkaline maximum •  high efficiency, for devices with high energy requirements
•  long lifetime for applications with constant and low energy
consumption
•  up to 7 years shelf life without loss of performance, heat and
cold resistant
•  contains no mercury and cadmium
LR6/AA	(Mignon)
alkaline manganese battery, 1.5 V
50.5 x 14.5 mm
23818
24	pcs.	XXL	box
LR03/AAA	(Micro)
alkaline manganese battery, 1.5 V
44.5 x 10.5 mm
23817
24	pcs.	XXL	box
23631
4 pcs. blister
23633
4 pcs. blister
23761
10 pcs. blister
23778
10 pcs. blister
43461
4 pcs. blister
49533
5 pcs. blister
Goobay® by Wentronic GmbH  |  Pillmannstraße 12  |  38112 Braunschweig  |  Tel/Fax: +49 (0)531-21058-0 /-22
Product and packaging images may vary. Errors and omissions excepted. Page 12